Keene_AreaLight_SpecSheet  06/17  page 1 of 2Keene_AreaLight_SpecSheet  06/17  page 1 of 2
The Philips Keene Area Light LED features energy saving LED technology
ideal for pole mounted area lighting applications. Area Light LED is
available with Type 3 and Type 4 distributions in two lumen packages,
providing up to 25,000 lumens.
Site & Area
Area Light
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide	 example: AL-150-NW-G1-AR-3-8-BZ
Luminaire
AL
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Mounting
AR
Distribution Voltage
Finish
BZ
AL
Area Light
150	 �150W
200	 �200W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K,
                         70 CRI, Generation 1
AR1	 Arm mounting 3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
6	 347 Volts
8	 120-277 Volts
BZ	 Bronze
1.	 Mounts to a square pole. Adapter included for 4" round poles.
Housing
Aluminum die-cast housing with attachable
arm. Arm has removable cover for ease of
wire connection.
IP Rating
LED light engine rated IP66. Driver
compartment rated to IP65.
Vibration Resistance
3G vibration rating that conforms to standards
set forth by ANSI C136.31. Testing includes
vibration to 3G acceleration in all three axes.
Electrical
Driver efficiency (>90% at full load).
Available in 120-277V and 347V. IP66
compliant driver. RoHS compliant.
Surge protector standard. 10KA per
ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2.
LED Board and Array
216 or 280 LEDs. Color temperature
4000K, +/- 250K. Minimum CRI of 70.
Metal core substrate.
Optical System
Type 3 and 4 distributions available.
LED Thermal Management
The housing design allows the one piece
housing to provide excellent thermal